
Catania, Italy

Ennis, Ireland

Grenoble, France

Hermosilo, Mexico 

Himeji, Japan 

Prague, Czech Republic 

Ramat - Gan, Israel 

Suwon, South Korea 

Taipei, Taiwan 

Estimated Expenses 
Total estimated costs of participation vary from $850.00

to $4200, depending upon the airfare to each
participant’s destination exchange city:

Calgary, Canada 

Chengdu, China,

Country                                   Estimated  Cost 

$850.00

$2000.00

$2200.00

$1800.00

$2100.00

$850.00

$3500.00

$1800.00

$1800.00

$2000.00

$1800.00


