## **Estimated Expenses**

Total estimated costs of participation vary from \$850.00 to \$4200, depending upon the airfare to each participant's destination exchange city:

Country	Estimated Cost
Calgary, Canada	\$850.00
Catania, Italy	\$2000.00
Chengdu, China,	\$2200.00
Ennis, Ireland	\$1800.00
Grenoble, France	\$2100.00
Hermosilo, Mexico	\$850.00
Himeji, Japan	\$3500.00
Prague, Czech Republic	\$1800.00
Ramat - Gan, Israel	\$1800.00
Suwon, South Korea	\$2000.00
Taipei, Taiwan	\$1800.00



